
SLNO. HOLIDAY DATE DAY Remarks
1 MAGH BIHU/MAKAR SANKRANTI 14.01.2025 Tuesday Declared by CGEWCC
2 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2025 Sunday
3 ID-UL-FITR 31.03.2025 Monday
4 MAHAVIR JAYANTHI 10.04.2025 Thursday
5 VAISAKHADI/ BAHAG BIHU 15.04.2025 Tuesday Declared by CGEWCC
6 GOOD FRIDAY 18.04.2025 Friday
7 BUDHA PURNIMA 12.05.2025 Monday
8 ID-UL-ZUHA(BAKRID) 07.06.2025 Saturday
9 MUHARRAM 06.07.2025 Sunday

10 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2025 Friday
11 MILAD-UN-NABI OR ID-E-MILAD (BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMAD) 05.09.2025 Friday
12 DUSSEHRA (MAHANAVMI) 01.10.2025 Wednesday Declared by CGEWCC
13 MAHATMA GANDHI'S BIRTHDAY 02.10.2025 Thursday
14 DUSSEHRA 02.10.2025 Thursday
15 DIWALI (DEEPAVALI) 20.10.2025 Monday
16 GURU NANAK'S BIRTHDAY 05.11.2025 Wednesday
17 CHRISTMAS DAY 25.12.2025 Thursday

वषª 2025 के पूणª अवकाशŌ कì सूची
LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2025
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